GEHIRdT f4ATT / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT
HRIGINRY B FAT / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

Y. g7 /| REG. NO.- 156/JJN/2008-09 fai® / DATE- 06-09-2022

SANJAY SHIKSHA SAMITI MANDAWA f5reT g3, IToeer Armgel Reieeor sftifFam, 1958 ( Ui vae
Hu¥ 28,1958 ) & AT Uuiipa HeyT ¥ | 3 §eAT @ uRaiia SrER sEEERedl @ Saed 7 e
HreTger WRmEERer afdfRm, 1958 # U 4 (1) & aria T @1 g § R e & Reid 7 waiRa fda

ST B

SANJAY SHIKSHA SAMITI MANDAWA DISTRICT Jhunjhunu IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN
SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
OF THE INSTITUTION 1S SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION
ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No. Photo Name Gender Post Address DOB
1 @ Bhagwati FEMALE MEMBER 01/01/1988
i
2 w Dalip Kumar MALE CASHIER 15/08/1986
k ol
3 ] Jagdeep Singh MALE MEMBER 01/01/1982

Jagdish MALE MEMBER ) 01/08/1982

ﬁﬁ
5 l Jagdish Prasad MALE PRESIDENT 17/07/1948
n’.

/ﬁﬁ; Signature

oy ﬁ’T ' ;qﬁqfﬁ Digitally signed by eep Sharma
& Designation ARE

HUSTqT (ﬂéﬂ) Date: 2022.

Location: Jhunjhdnu




Sl. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Photo

Name

Mukesh Kumar Bajiya

Narendra Singh

Neha Kumari Tetarwal

Nirmla Devi

Parmeshwari Devi

Ra] Kumar

Sanjay Kumar

Sinagari

Subhash Kadwasra

Sushila Isharwal

Gender

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

Post

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

SECRETARY

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

Address

Ae— 39 INRER N IR BT / GOVERNING BODY &1 JuTeaT &1 SIHIGT 81 3 e |

Signature

Digitally signed by
Designation ARE
Date: 2022.

Location: Jhunjhdnu

lid

eep Sharma

.19:08 IST

DOB

15/06/1983

17/08/1989

23/08/1893

28/06/1975

15/07/1971

09/06/1984

07/05/1982

01/01/1951

06/08/1977

24/02/1983



