

राजस्थान सरकार

सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

कार्यकारिणी की सूची / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

पं. संख्या / REG. NO.- 156/JJN/2008-09

दिनांक / DATE- 06-09-2022

SANJAY SHIKSHA SAMITI MANDAWA जिला झुन्झुनू राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 (राजस्थान एक्ट नंबर 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय मे राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा— 4 (1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड मे संधारित किया जाता है।

SANJAY SHIKSHA SAMITI MANDAWA DISTRICT Jhunjhunu IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 (RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958). THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 (1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
1	0	Bhagwati	FEMALE	MEMBER		01/01/1988
2	3	Dalip Kumar	MALE	CASHIER		15/08/1986
3	6	Jagdeep Singh	MALE	MEMBER		01/01/1982
4	9	Jagdish	MALE	MEMBER	3. · ·	01/08/1962
5	2	Jagdish Prasad	MALE	PRESIDENT		17/07/1948



Signature valid

Digitally signed by Sarzeep Sharma Designation REG RAR Date: 2022.0 6 .19:08 IST

Reason: Appro Location: Jhunjhunu



SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
6	-9-	Mukesh Kumar Bajiya	MALE	MEMBER		15/06/1983
7	0	Narendra Singh	MALE	MEMBER		17/08/1989
8	9	Neha Kumari Tetarwal	FEMALE	MEMBER		23/08/1993
9		Nirmla Devi	FEMALE	MEMBER		26/06/1975
10		Parmeshwari Devi	FEMALE	MEMBER		15/07/1971
11		Raj Kumar	MALE	MEMBER		09/06/1984
12	3	Sanjay Kumar	MALE	SECRETARY		07/05/1982
13		Sinagari	FEMALE	MEMBER		01/01/1951
14	9	Subhash Kadwasra	MALE	MEMBER		06/08/1977
15	9	Sushila Isharwal	FEMALE	MEMBER		24/02/1983

नोट— इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।





Signature valid

Digitally signed by States Sharma Designation, REG RAR Date: 2022.0 6 .19:08 IST

Reason: Appro Location: Jhunjhunu

